

The Care Service Sts. Joachim & Ann 19th Annual Golf Outing

Monday September 11, 2023 | Bogey Hills Country Club • St. Charles, MO

REGISTRATION AT 11:00 A.M. / SHOTGUN START AT 12:00 P.M.

REGISTRATION FORM

The Care Service Annual Golf Outing includes 18 holes of golf, a luncheon, and an awards dinner. Proceeds prevent homelessness and hunger in St. Charles, Lincoln, and Warrren Counties.

Contact Name:	Company:
Address:	City, State, Zip:
Email:	Phone:
I will have a foursome (\$900)
Captain:	Player 2:
Player 3:	Player 4:
l am an individual golfe	r (\$225) 🛛 I will attend dinner only (\$50)
l will have Dinne	er-only guests join me (\$50 each)
l would like to be a spor	isor
Beverage Cart Sp	onsor • \$750 Beverage Station Sponsor • \$500
Contest Sponsor	• \$500 Hole Sponsor • \$200
□ I am unable to attend. F	Please accept my donation of \$
	For additional sponsorship opportunities call Donna at (636) 441-1302 ext. 6681
	PLEASE REGISTER BY AUGUST 11, 2023
Method of Payment:	Check Credit Card Amount enclosed: \$
-	s.org/events or complete below and mail
	Card #:
Signature:	Exp. Date: Security Code:
Email Address:	Phone #
Checks payable / Mail to: \$	Sts. Joachim and Ann Care Service, Attn: Annual Golf Outing, 4116 McClay Road, St. Charles, MO 63304
Form	more information or questions, contact us at (636) 441–1302, ext. 6681.
COMPLETI	E SPONSORSHIP AND ONLINE REGISTRATION AT JACARES.ORG/EVENTS
SPONSORED BY:	
The Gi	etl Family

Sts. Joachim and Ann Care Service (Federal Tax ID #35-2203101) is a charitable 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Charitable donations are tax deductible in the manner and to the extent allowed by law for the part of the contribution for which no benefits are received.

Mark E. Riordan

www.markandjason.com

Bogey Hills

We invite you to visit our website, www.jacares.org to learn more about us.